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Programme February 2011 to September 2011
Date Event Organiser

Friday 25th February House Designing JG & WM & ME

Friday 4th March Poker PM & ME

Friday 11th March Henna Tattoos Jx

Friday 18th March Desert Island Things PM

Friday 25th March Ten-Pin Bowls Jx
(estimated cost £7.50)

Friday 1st April Drama WM

Friday 8th April Vehicle Construction  /  Prep for Next Week ME & WM  /  below

Friday 15th April Getting to Know You ME & Jx & WM & PM

Thursday 22nd April Activity Camp – Spitewinter NB
Friday 23rd April Activity Camp – Spitewinter NB
Saturday 24th April Activity Camp – Spitewinter NB
Sunday 25th April Activity Camp – Spitewinter NB

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 29th April Different Methods of Fire-Lighting JG

Friday 6th May Summer Holiday Planning  /  Night Hike Briefing PM  /  PM

Friday 13th May Unlucky Night? PM & DA

Friday 20th May Night Hike Camp – Robin Hood PM & Jx & JG
Saturday 21st May Night Hike Camp – Robin Hood PM & Jx & JG
Sunday 22nd May Night Hike Camp – Robin Hood PM & Jx & JG

(estimated cost £20)

Friday 27th May Community Project I JG & Jx

Friday 3rd June Belvoir Castle Visit ME

Friday 10th June Community Project II JG & Jx

Friday 17th June Learn to Speak Welsh PM

Friday 24th June Bowls Jx

Friday 1st July Beach Camp - Norfolk JG
Saturday 2nd July Beach Camp – Norfolk JG
Sunday 3rd July Beach Camp – Norfolk JG

(estimated cost £22.50)



Friday 8th July Community Project III JG & Jx

Friday 15th July T-shirt Designing XII All

Friday 22nd July Community Project IV JG & Jx

Friday 29th July T-shirt Ironing XII PM

Friday 5th August Tennis Cabinet

Friday 12th August Annual Polaris-Rules Cricket Match All

Friday 19th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Saturday 20th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Sunday 21st August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Monday 22nd August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Tuesday 23rd August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Wednesday 24th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Thursday 25th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Friday 26th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM
Saturday 27th August Summer Holiday – Snowdonia PM

(cost £155)

Friday 2nd September Giant Snakes & Ladders PM

Friday 9th September Drawing  /  Cabinet Elections DA  /  PM

Friday 16th September Flame Throwers JG

Ideas to be considered for next term:
Polarises Camp

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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